Fecha/lugar

26/04/2511:30
Pista 1

26/04/2511:30
Pista 2

26/04/2512:20
Pista 1

26/04/2512:20
Pista 2

26/04/2513:10
Pista 1

26/04/2513:10
Pista 2

P xporty

IV OPEN OPS - BALDIRI ALEU

Calendario: 3° Masculina / Grupo 4

Local

Alexis Estay
Andrés Fernandez

David Rodriguez
Sergi Navio

Adil Tleshov
Carlos Soler Chaparro

Raul
Angel Hidalgo Molina

Alexis Estay
Andrés Fernandez

Adil Tleshov
Carlos Soler Chaparro

1/1

Resultado

9-1

7-9

9-6

0-9

9-6

9-2

Visitante

Raul
Angel Hidalgo Molina

Adil Tleshov
Carlos Soler Chaparro

Alexis Estay
Andrés Fernandez

David Rodriguez
Sergi Navio

David Rodriguez
Sergi Navio

Raul
Angel Hidalgo Molina
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